
Date Printed: 19-Jul-15

Customer ID: 8935

Name:          Jonathan Preiss Testing Carried Out By: Adam Roche
Company Name: Test Instrument: R01202043

Street Address: 22 Merivale Road Comments: Low Risk Assessment 
Harrow
HA14BH

APPLIANCE REGISTER
17-Jul-15 17-Jul-16

LOCATION APP ID Pass / Fail
16248 pass
16249 pass
16250 pass
16251 pass
16252 pass
16253 pass
16254 pass
16255 pass
16256 pass
16257 pass
16258 pass
16259 pass
16260 pass
16261 pass
16262 pass
16263 pass

APPLIANCE REGISTER

                  Fast, Friendly & Efficient

12v trans 
euro track mixer 

12v trans 

Description

art active speeker 
aer compact speeker 
aer compact speeker 

hpro 12v trans 

4way ext lead
4way ext lead

12v trans 
laptop charger 

4way ext lead

178 College Hill Rd Harrow HA3 7BY    Email: Info@ar-electrics.com    Tell: 07947 024 535

Date Test Carried out: Retest Date:

marshal speeker 
art active speeker 

blue ext lead

met 100z 12v trans 

mailto:Info@ar-electrics.com

