



Date Printed:

19-Jul-15

Customer ID:

8935

Name: Jonathan Preiss

Fast, Friendly & Efficient

Testing Carried Out By:

Adam Roche

Company Name:

Test Instrument:

R01202043

Street Address: 22 Merivale Road

Comments:

Low Risk Assessment

Harrow HA14BH

		APPLIANCE REGI	ISTER		
Date Test Carried out:		17-Jul-15	Retest Date:		17-Jul-16
OCATION	Description			APP ID	Pass / Fail
	blue ext lead			16248	pass
	12v trans			16249	pass
	art active spee	ker		16250	pass
	marshal speek	er		16251	pass
	aer compact s	oeeker		16252	pass
	aer compact s	oeeker		16253	pass
	art active spee	ker		16254	pass
	euro track mix	er		16255	pass
	12v trans			16256	pass
	met 100z 12v t	rans		16257	pass
	4way ext lead			16258	pass
	4way ext lead			16259	pass
	4way ext lead			16260	pass
	12v trans			16261	pass
	laptop charge	-		16262	pass
	hpro 12v trans	i		16263	pass